FLOOR PLAN
Mark Debrauske
Text Box
SIGHT LIGHTING PLAN CALCS
T  (800) 236-6800    F  (262) 504-5415US:  lighting.cree.com/lighting T  (800) 473-1234    F  (800) 890-7507Canada:  www.cree.com/canada
† See http://lighting.cree.com/warranty for warranty terms
Rev. Date: V5 08/11/2016
Cree Edge™ Series

• 20'-50' mounting heights
• Drilled or tenon (specify)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RTS8A30SF2XXG
Product
Family
Shaft Size
(Inches) 1
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base Type Finish Mounting Type Number
and
Location
of Arms
Arm
Lengths
(Feet)
Options
(Add as Suffix)
RTS= Round
Tapered
Steel
6= 6"
7= 7"
8= 8"
9= 9"
0= 10"
A= 0.120"
D= 0.180"
20= 20'
25= 25'
30= 30'
35= 35'
39= 39'
45= 45'
50= 50'
S= Square
Steel
Base
F= Dark Bronze
G= Galvanized
Steel
J= Summit White
K= Carbon Bronze
L= Dark Platinum
R= Hartford Green
S= Silver
T= Graphite
Metallic
V= Grey
W= White
X= Custom Color
Y= Black
2= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
3= 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon (5" Long)
4= 4" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
9= 3" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
6= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
7= 4" O.D. Tenon (10" Long)
A= Type A Drilling
C= Type C Drilling
E= Type E Drilling
F= Type F Drilling
G= Type G Drilling
J= Type J Drilling
K= Type K Drilling
M= Type M Drilling
N= Type N Drilling
R= Type R Drilling

Diameter x
Length x
Hook
(Inches)
 Net
Weight
(Pounds)  Maximum Effective Projected Area
(Square Feet) 4
Max.
Fixture
Load -
Includes
Bracket
(Pounds)
 MH  S  BC  BP  B D x AB x H 80 mph 90 mph 100 mph 110 mph
 20  RTS6A20S  0.120  10-1/2  11  4-1/2 6.3 x 3.5  3/4 x 25 x 3 145 19.6 15.0 11.6 9.5 100
 25  RTS7A25S  0.120  10-1/2  11  4-1/2 7.0 x 3.5  3/4 x 25 x 3 187 14.7 11.0 8.6 6.8 200
 30  RTS8A30S  0.120  12-1/2  12-1/2  5 7.7 x 3.5  1 x 36 x 4 254 18.0 13.5 10.5 8.4 300
 35  RTS8A35S  0.120  12-1/2  12-1/2  5 8.4 x 3.5  1 x 36 x 4 305 16.1 11.9 9.1 7.2 300
 35  RTS9D35S  0.180  12-1/2  12-1/2  5 8.4 x 3.5  1 x 36 x 4 452 20.5 15.4 12.0 9.6 300
 39  RTS9A39S  0.120  12-1/2  12-1/2  5 8.9 x 3.5  1 x 36 x 4 347 14.5 10.7 8.1 6.2 300
 39  RTS9D39S  0.180  12-1/2  12-1/2  5 8.9 x 3.5  1 x 36 x 4 516 16.9 12.5 9.6 7.5 300
 45  RTS0A45S 5  0.120  13-1/2  13-1/2  5 10.2 x 4.2  1 x 36 x 4 466 14.5 10.1 7.7 5.8 300
 45  RTS0D45S 5  0.180  13-1/2  13-1/2  6 10.2 x 4.2  1-1/4 x 42 x 6 670 27.0 20.5 16.1 13.0 300
 50  RTS0A50S 5  0.120  13-1/2  13-1/2  5 10.2 x 3.5  1 x 36 x 4 490 7.4 4.9 3.3 2.2 400
 50  RTS0D50S 5  0.180  13-1/2  13-1/2  6 10.2 x 3.5  1-1/4 x 42 x 6 704 19.8 14.7 11.2 8.6 400
 Effective Projected Area (Two Feet Above Pole Top)
 Mounting
Height
(Feet)